Wednesday, May 17, 2000 3:40 PM

00 MAY 17 PH 3:57

RECEIVED

To: Amendments

From: Mark Hankins,

(603) 761-7427

Page: 1 of 3

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

8

Ν

÷

03

1

1900009510 OF CORPORATIONS

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System

Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

DIVISION Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0000025744 4)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Toa

Fax Number : (850)922-4000 From: Account Name Account Number : 075350000473 Fhone Fax Number

Division of Corporations

: FLORIDA INCORPORATORS, INC. : (305)661-8503 : (603)761-7427

BASIC AMENDMENT

COMPUTERS ON THE RUN, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

T. LEWIS MAY 1 7 2000

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

5/9/00

Tuesday, May 16, 2000 2:44 PM

e

To: Amendments

From: Mark Hankins,

Page: 1 of 3

·····

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0000025744 4)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Figilit.	00	DIVIS		SIC AMEND				
С Ш М	MAY I (ON OF		· · ·		· • 64	· · · ·	
	6 PM	CORP	Tay Number	: (603)761-7 <u>4</u> 27				
	ö	ORATI	Phone Fax Number	: (305)661+6503				
0	02	SNOLL	: Account Name Account Number	: FLORIDA INCORPO : 075350000473	ORATORS,	INC.	•• 1	· · ·
		To:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)922-4000	<u>.</u> .	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

BASIC AMENDMENT

COMPUTERS ON THE RUN, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

_ May, 17, 2000	· -		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r 2
COMPUTERS ON THE RUN, 5316 S.E. MAYFAIR CT. CAPE CORAL, FL 33904	INC.	· . <u>.</u>				 1
SUBJECT: COMPUTERS ON REF: P99000095108	THE RUN,	INC.		·		,

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

One of the boxes in Part Fourth must be marked.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487–6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H00000025744 Letter Number: 400A00027918 <u>م</u>ارید.

1 5 Mar 17 2000 2:40 PM	To: Amendments		From: Mark Hankins,	From: Mark Hankins,		Page: 2 of 3	
Wednesday, May 17, 2000 3:40 PM			941	542	2839	P.01	· • ·
MAY-11-2000 05:27		2002				E.	
			H00000025744		00 M	FILED	
					SECRET	AY 17 PH 4:02	
			LES OF AMENDMENT TO		11/4	SSEE, FLORIDA	
		ARTICLI	S OF INCORPORATION OF				
		C	emputers On the Run, Inc.			-	

(present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article First is hereby amended to read: The name of the corporation is At Your Service Enterprises, Inc.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

(H0000025744

Florida Incorporators, Inc. 1221 Brickell Ave Ste 900, Miami, FL 33131 (305) 661-8503

•Wednesday, May 17, 2000 3:4	10 PM To: Amendments	From: Mark Hankins,	(603) 761-7427	Page: 3 of 3
	:28 PM M GOODMAN	941 542	2839	P.02
•	(H000000257	44		
THIRD: Th	te date of each amendment's adoption:	May 8, 2000	•	- ·
FOURTH: A	Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE	\$)		
O	The amendment(s) was/were approved for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient	by the shareholders. The nun ent for approval.	aber of votes cast	
٥	The amendment(s) was/were approved The following statement must be separa separately on the amendment(s):	by the shareholders through v stely provided for each voting	oting groups. group entitled to vote	
	"The number of votes cast for t for approval by	the amendment(s) was/were s voting group	ufficient	. ·
2	The amendment(s) was/were adopted b action and shareholder action was not n	ry the board of directors witho equired.	ut shareholder	
۵	The amendmeni(s) was/were adopted b shareholder action was not required.	y the incorporators without sh	archolder action and	
	Signed this <u>8tk</u> day of <u>May</u>	. 21	<u>000</u> .	
Signature	By the Chelman or Vice Chelmin of the Board, the shareholders)	of Directory, President or other officer	if adopted by	
	0	R		
	(By a director if adop	pied by the directors)		
	0.	R		
	(By an incorporator if ado	pted by the incorporators)		

Michael L. Goodman

Typed or printed name

Director

Title

H0000025744